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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

VINELAND GRAND PRIX 5K RACE #4
Vineland NJ August 7 2018br>

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   604 Zaquell Curtis      M    24 VINELAND     NJ   18:10  5:51    MALE Winner     1/88   M  
    2  1000 Edgar Cruz          M    18 VINELAND     NJ   18:10  5:51     2nd Male       2/88   M  
    3   785 Khi Troxler         M    18 VINELAND     NJ   18:45  6:02     3rd Male       3/88   M  
    4   678 Jason Hyland        M    20 AUDUBON      NJ   18:52  6:05   1/19   M20-29    4/88   M  
    5   742 Dimitry Egorov      M    29 VINELAND     NJ   19:30  6:17   2/19   M20-29    5/88   M  
    6   787 Chris Townsend      M    19 VOORHEES     NJ   19:44  6:22   1/28   M11-19    6/88   M  
    7   759 Primit Patel        M    16 VINELAND     NJ   19:51  6:24   2/28   M11-19    7/88   M  
    8   680 Estevan Barreras    M    28 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:52  6:24   3/19   M20-29    8/88   M  
    9   773 Eric Vanaman        M    18 MILLVILLE    NJ   20:10  6:30   3/28   M11-19    9/88   M  
   10   728 Felix Torres        M    19 VINELAND     NJ   20:17  6:32   4/28   M11-19   10/88   M  

    
   11   645 Michael Corathers   M    58 VINELAND     NJ   20:35  6:38   1/9    M50-59   11/88   M  
   12   775 Josue Dolores       M    20 VINELAND     NJ   20:40  6:40   4/19   M20-29   12/88   M  
   13   800 Nathaniel Jordan    M    15 VINELAND     NJ   20:46  6:42   5/28   M11-19   13/88   M  
   14   651 Xavyon Rosa         M    15 VINELAND     NJ   20:50  6:43   6/28   M11-19   14/88   M  
   15   857 Joshua Arocho       M    30 VINELAND     NJ   20:53  6:44   1/14   M30-39   15/88   M  
   16   702 Jason Harrell       M    44 MAYS LDG     NJ   20:58  6:45   1/6    M40-49   16/88   M  
   17   694 Joshua Smith        M    28 MILLVILLE    NJ   20:58  6:45   5/19   M20-29   17/88   M  
   18   714 James Thompson      M    41 PITTSGROVE   NJ   21:13  6:50   2/6    M40-49   18/88   M  
   19   608 Steve Coslop        M    56 MILLVILLE    NJ   21:18  6:52   2/9    M50-59   19/88   M  
   20   606 Anthony Chase       M    20 SICKLERVILLE NJ   21:21  6:53   6/19   M20-29   20/88   M  

    
   21   656 Marlon Herrera      M    22 VINELAND     NJ   21:21  6:53   7/19   M20-29   21/88   M  
   22   848 David Owens         M    27 MILLVILLE    NJ   21:22  6:53   8/19   M20-29   22/88   M  
   23   798 Julian Santana      M    18 VINELAND     NJ   21:39  6:59   7/28   M11-19   23/88   M  
   24   724 Marc Maguire        M    39 VINELAND     NJ   21:49  7:02   2/14   M30-39   24/88   M  
   25   796 George Percival     M    17 VINELAND     NJ   21:56  7:04   8/28   M11-19   25/88   M  
   26   789 Richard Caulford    M    20 VINELAND     NJ   21:59  7:05   9/19   M20-29   26/88   M  
   27   662 Quajon Kinsey       M    17 VINELAND     NJ   22:00  7:05   9/28   M11-19   27/88   M  
   28   730 Argeo Ochoa         M    37 VINELAND     NJ   22:04  7:07   3/14   M30-39   28/88   M  
   29   780 Shyann Phelps       F    18 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:21  7:12   FEMALE Winner    1/55   F  
   30   660 Isaac Ochoa         M    17 VINELAND     NJ   22:29  7:14  10/28   M11-19   29/88   M  

    
   31   632 Xavier Gonzalez     M    15 VINELAND     NJ   22:33  7:16  11/28   M11-19   30/88   M  
   32   797 Ankit Kapodia       M    16 VINELAND     NJ   22:37  7:17  12/28   M11-19   31/88   M  
   33   697 Kimberly Zarate     F    16 VINELAND     NJ   22:39  7:18    2nd Female      2/55   F  
   34   708 Caleb Pratts        M    28 MILLVILLE    NJ   22:53  7:22  10/19   M20-29   32/88   M  
   35   667 Zach White          M    18 MILLVILLE    NJ   23:05  7:26  13/28   M11-19   33/88   M  
   36   715 Oscar Hernandez     M    38 VINELAND     NJ   23:14  7:29   4/14   M30-39   34/88   M  
   37   720 Scott Hubbard       M    53 PITTSGROVE   NJ   23:21  7:31   3/9    M50-59   35/88   M  
   38   738 Neil Dannenberger   M    39 VINELAND     NJ   23:41  7:38   5/14   M30-39   36/88   M  
   39   845 Mohammed Moosvi     M    15 VINELAND     NJ   23:49  7:40  14/28   M11-19   37/88   M  
   40   718 Kevin Holmes        M    47 CLAYTON      NJ   23:52  7:41   3/6    M40-49   38/88   M  

    
   41   610 Bobby Kobylinski    M    30 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:06  7:46   6/14   M30-39   39/88   M  
   42   823 Matt Lucas          M    36 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:08  7:46   7/14   M30-39   40/88   M  
   43   696 Jaime Roman         M    22 VINELAND     NJ   24:13  7:48  11/19   M20-29   41/88   M  
   44   851 Anthony Lewis       M    20 VINELAND     NJ   24:15  7:49  12/19   M20-29   42/88   M  
   45   613 Timothy Gannotta    M    50 VINELAND     NJ   24:18  7:50   4/9    M50-59   43/88   M  
   46   781 Terence Dawkins     M    14 VINELAND     NJ   24:19  7:50  15/28   M11-19   44/88   M  
   47   723 Patrick Shropshire  M    42 MILLVILLE    NJ   24:36  7:55   4/6    M40-49   45/88   M  
   48   752 Johnny Procopio     M    14 VINELAND     NJ   24:40  7:57  16/28   M11-19   46/88   M  
   49   603 Michael Green       M    15 VINELAND     NJ   25:02  8:04  17/28   M11-19   47/88   M  
   50   811 Aaron Garcia        M    17 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:13  8:07  18/28   M11-19   48/88   M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   808 Ryan Christie       M    30 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:17  8:09   8/14   M30-39   49/88   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0Y-bvTDNIIg&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com%22/
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   52   698 Dylan Zarate        M    12 VINELAND     NJ   25:33  8:14  19/28   M11-19   50/88   M  
   53   672 Nayeli Garcia       F    19 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:35  8:15    3rd Female      3/55   F  
   54   624 Norby Vondra        M    62 PITTSGROVE   NJ   25:45  8:18   1/6    M60+     51/88   M  
   55   786 Ivan Pickens        M    52 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:48  8:19   5/9    M50-59   52/88   M  
   56   751 Trinity Pritchett   F    17 VINELAND     NJ   25:49  8:19   1/27   F11-19    4/55   F  
   57   733 Flor Mendez         F    37 VINELAND     NJ   25:55  8:21   1/6    F30-39    5/55   F  
   58   853 Vavid Harrison      M    25 NEWFIELD     NJ   26:11  8:26  13/19   M20-29   53/88   M  
   59   749 Stefaniya Zozulya   F    15 VINELAND     NJ   26:11  8:26   2/27   F11-19    6/55   F  
   60   772 Juan Carreon        M    25 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:15  8:27  14/19   M20-29   54/88   M  

    
   61   623 Karen Thomas        F    49 PITTSGROVE   NJ   26:24  8:30   1/6    F40-49    7/55   F  
   62   681 Lindsay Nelon       F    35 PITTSGROVE   NJ   26:24  8:30   2/6    F30-39    8/55   F  
   63   705 Kenneth Torres      M    37 MINOTOLA     NJ   26:26  8:31   9/14   M30-39   55/88   M  
   64   616 Brooke Joslin       F    12 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:36  8:34   3/27   F11-19    9/55   F  
   65   722 Caneigh Gallardo    F    23 PITTSGROVE   NJ   26:41  8:36   1/6    F20-29   10/55   F  
   66   709 Lorena Ramirez      F    30 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:44  8:37   3/6    F30-39   11/55   F  
   67   859 Daniel Waaldijk     M    22 W DEPTFORD   NJ   26:53  8:39  15/19   M20-29   56/88   M  
   68   654 Latoya Carter       F    31 VINELAND     NJ   27:09  8:45   4/6    F30-39   12/55   F  
   69   602 Kaylee McClam       F    15 VINELAND     NJ   27:14  8:46   4/27   F11-19   13/55   F  
   70   636 Amanda Grissman     F    22 VINELAND     NJ   27:22  8:49   2/6    F20-29   14/55   F  

    
   71   783 Amanda McCloskey    F    28 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:26  8:50   3/6    F20-29   15/55   F  
   72   689 Carlos Roman        M    66 VINELAND     NJ   27:27  8:51   2/6    M60+     57/88   M  
   73   710 Anthony Espana      M    13 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:31  8:52  20/28   M11-19   58/88   M  
   74   799 Jared Russo         M    16 VINELAND     NJ   27:35  8:53  21/28   M11-19   59/88   M  
   75   631 Peter Monaghan      M    62 STRATFORD    NJ   27:36  8:53   3/6    M60+     60/88   M  
   76   770 Brandon Muessig     M    24 VINELAND     NJ   27:41  8:55  16/19   M20-29   61/88   M  
   77   854 Jacob Alvarez       M    11 VINELAND     NJ   27:41  8:55  22/28   M11-19   62/88   M  
   78   776 Jose Carreon        M    30 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:46  8:57  10/14   M30-39   63/88   M  
   79   638 Vincent Bosco       M    14 VINELAND     NJ   27:48  8:57  23/28   M11-19   64/88   M  
   80   617 Leah Mears          F    11 VINELAND     NJ   27:55  8:59   5/27   F11-19   16/55   F  

    
   81   618 Magic Mears         M    36 VINELAND     NJ   27:57  9:00  11/14   M30-39   65/88   M  
   82   763 Kalli Knoop         F    11 CEDARVILLE   NJ   27:59  9:01   6/27   F11-19   17/55   F  
   83   643 Natalie Muessig     F    14 VINELAND     NJ   28:09  9:04   7/27   F11-19   18/55   F  
   84   726 Xavier Malloy       M    21 VINELAND     NJ   28:11  9:05  17/19   M20-29   66/88   M  
   85   810 Rich Christie       M    64 BRIDEGETON   NJ   28:14  9:06   4/6    M60+     67/88   M  
   86   795 Francisco Rivera    M    39 MILLVILLE    NJ   28:20  9:08  12/14   M30-39   68/88   M  
   87   791 Dolores Karla       F    43 VINELAND     NJ   28:35  9:12   2/6    F40-49   19/55   F  
   88   804 Richard Smith       M    62 VINELAND     NJ   28:35  9:12   5/6    M60+     69/88   M  
   89   748 Lauren Ruiz         F    16 VINELAND     NJ   28:51  9:18   8/27   F11-19   20/55   F  
   90   741 Eduardo Dolores     M    47 VINELAND     NJ   28:59  9:20   5/6    M40-49   70/88   M  

    
   91   625 Denise Vondra       F    63 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:03  9:21   1/1    F60+     21/55   F  
   92   644 Jessica Melo        F    16 VINELAND     NJ   29:19  9:26   9/27   F11-19   22/55   F  
   93   717 Leticia Hernandez   F    36 VINELAND     NJ   29:36  9:32   5/6    F30-39   23/55   F  
   94   695 Mark Shepard        M    59 VINELAND     NJ   29:37  9:32   6/9    M50-59   71/88   M  
   95   767 John Knoop          M    53 CEDARVILLE   NJ   29:41  9:34   7/9    M50-59   72/88   M  
   96   747 Marissa Rivera      F    15 VINELAND     NJ   29:59  9:39  10/27   F11-19   24/55   F  
   97   842 Satvir Saini        M    16 VINELAND     NJ   30:25  9:48  24/28   M11-19   73/88   M  
   98   630 Katia Antonetti     F    16 VINELAND     NJ   30:29  9:49  11/27   F11-19   25/55   F  
   99   828 Felix Maldonado     M    32 SALEM        NJ   30:31  9:50  13/14   M30-39   74/88   M  
  100   703 Aubrey Harrell      F     9 MAYS LND     NJ   30:33  9:50   1/3    F10&UND  26/55   F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101   809 Amber Lupton        F    16 MILLVILLE    NJ   30:35  9:51  12/27   F11-19   27/55   F  
  102   870 Kiana Zheng         F    15 VINELAND     NJ   30:49  9:56  13/27   F11-19   28/55   F  
  103   607 Toni Coslop         F    50 MILLVILLE    NJ   30:59  9:59   1/3    F50-59   29/55   F  
  104   841 Vraj Patel          M    16 VINELAND     NJ   31:17 10:04  25/28   M11-19   75/88   M  
  105   658 Jaida Marshall      F    14 VINELAND     NJ   31:19 10:05  14/27   F11-19   30/55   F  
  106   669 Isabella Cooney     F    11 VINELAND     NJ   31:31 10:09  15/27   F11-19   31/55   F  
  107   762 Taylor Knoop        F    11 CEDARVILLE   NJ   31:35 10:10  16/27   F11-19   32/55   F  
  108   648 Carly D'Arrigo      F    16 VINELAND     NJ   31:57 10:18  17/27   F11-19   33/55   F  
  109   850 David Ramirez       M    29 VINELAND     NJ   32:00 10:18  18/19   M20-29   76/88   M  
  110   844 Bruce Matias        M    28 MILLVILLE    NJ   32:04 10:20  19/19   M20-29   77/88   M  

   
  111   684 Madeline Rodrigue   F    47 MILLVILLE    NJ   32:10 10:21   3/6    F40-49   34/55   F  
  112   685 Terry Hallauer      M    53 VINELAND     NJ   32:10 10:21   8/9    M50-59   78/88   M  
  113   601 Charles Apprendi    M    63 VINELAND     NJ   32:31 10:28   6/6    M60+     79/88   M  
  114   649 Emily Jones         F    15 VINELAND     NJ   32:35 10:30  18/27   F11-19   35/55   F  
  115   824 Ana Cooley          F    51 VINELAND     NJ   32:35 10:30   2/3    F50-59   36/55   F  
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  116   771 Kathleen Rambone    F    53 PITTSGROVE   NJ   32:40 10:31   3/3    F50-59   37/55   F  
  117   716 Elva Hernandez      F    46 VINELAND     NJ   32:51 10:35   4/6    F40-49   38/55   F  
  118   687 Lia Shearburn       F    10 VINELAND     NJ   33:23 10:45   2/3    F10&UND  39/55   F  
  119   793 Skylar Candelana    F    11 NEWFIELD     NJ   33:23 10:45  19/27   F11-19   40/55   F  
  120   605 Ron Butler          M    46 ELMER        NJ   33:40 10:50   6/6    M40-49   80/88   M  

   
  121   855 Dominic Ketterer    M    12 CEDARVILLE   NJ   33:48 10:53  26/28   M11-19   81/88   M  
  122   847 Christine Jeffries  F    29 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:49 10:53   4/6    F20-29   41/55   F  
  123   725 Laura Maguire       F    34 VINELAND     NJ   34:54 11:14   6/6    F30-39   42/55   F  
  124   826 Adam Jara           M    11 VINELAND     NJ   35:05 11:18  27/28   M11-19   82/88   M  
  125   782 Alton Curtis        M    10 VINELAND     NJ   35:29 11:26   1/3    M10&UND  83/88   M  
  126   862 Freddy Jara         M    50 VINELAND     NJ   35:30 11:26   9/9    M50-59   84/88   M  
  127   821 Janet Lopez         F    27 SICKLERVILLE NJ   35:34 11:27   5/6    F20-29   43/55   F  
  128   849 Christina Albrecht  F    18 VINELAND     NJ   36:01 11:36  20/27   F11-19   44/55   F  
  129   843 Aldo Ramirez        M    08 VINELAND     NJ   36:43 11:49   2/3    M10&UND  85/88   M  
  130   619 Amber Myers         F    27 VINELAND     NJ   36:49 11:51   6/6    F20-29   45/55   F  

   
  131   635 Victoria Vasquez    F    15 VINELAND     NJ   37:53 12:12  21/27   F11-19   46/55   F  
  132   653 Hannah Geftic       F    17 VINELAND     NJ   37:55 12:13  22/27   F11-19   47/55   F  
  133   732 Edwin Espana        M    11 VINELAND     NJ   37:58 12:14  28/28   M11-19   86/88   M  
  134   764 Shelbi Knoop        F    11 CEDARVILLE   NJ   38:04 12:16  23/27   F11-19   48/55   F  
  135   626 Tara Webb           F    46 VINELAND     NJ   39:18 12:39   5/6    F40-49   49/55   F  
  136   846 Kynaat Moosvi       F    19 VINELAND     NJ   39:19 12:40  24/27   F11-19   50/55   F  
  137   833 Alton Curtis Jr     M    31 VINELAND     NJ   39:24 12:41  14/14   M30-39   87/88   M  
  138   753 Aubree Joslin       F    10 MILLVILLE    NJ   39:51 12:50   3/3    F10&UND  51/55   F  
  139   652 Alyssa Webb         F    16 VINELAND     NJ   40:31 13:03  25/27   F11-19   52/55   F  
  140   803 Alondra Diaz        F    14 VINELAND     NJ   40:32 13:03  26/27   F11-19   53/55   F  
  141   731 Jenny Espana        F    12 VINELAND     NJ   42:00 13:31  27/27   F11-19   54/55   F  
  142   840 Jacqueline Alvarez  F    42 VINELAND     NJ   43:01 13:51   6/6    F40-49   55/55   F  
  143   711 Michael Espana      M    10 BRIDGETON    NJ   44:19 14:16   3/3    M10&UND  88/88   M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Guntime     
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1   604 Zaquell Curtis      24 VINELAND     NJ   18:10  
    2     2  1000 Edgar Cruz          18 VINELAND     NJ   18:10  
    3     3   785 Khi Troxler         18 VINELAND     NJ   18:45  
    4     4   678 Jason Hyland        20 AUDUBON      NJ   18:52  
    5     5   742 Dimitry Egorov      29 VINELAND     NJ   19:30  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHER 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1    29   780 Shyann Phelps       18 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:21  
    2    33   697 Kimberly Zarate     16 VINELAND     NJ   22:39  
    3    53   672 Nayeli Garcia       19 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:35  
    4    56   751 Trinity Pritchett   17 VINELAND     NJ   25:49  
    5    57   733 Flor Mendez         37 VINELAND     NJ   25:55  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   125   782 Alton Curtis         10 VINELAND     NJ   35:29  
    2   129   843 Aldo Ramirez         08 VINELAND     NJ   36:43  
    3   143   711 Michael Espana       10 BRIDGETON    NJ   44:19  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   100   703 Aubrey Harrell        9 MAYS LND     NJ   30:33  
    2   118   687 Lia Shearburn        10 VINELAND     NJ   33:23  
    3   138   753 Aubree Joslin        10 MILLVILLE    NJ   39:51  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     6   787 Chris Townsend       19 VOORHEES     NJ   19:44  
    2     7   759 Primit Patel         16 VINELAND     NJ   19:51  
    3     9   773 Eric Vanaman         18 MILLVILLE    NJ   20:10  
    4    10   728 Felix Torres         19 VINELAND     NJ   20:17  
    5    13   800 Nathaniel Jordan     15 VINELAND     NJ   20:46  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    56   751 Trinity Pritchett    17 VINELAND     NJ   25:49  
    2    59   749 Stefaniya Zozulya    15 VINELAND     NJ   26:11  
    3    64   616 Brooke Joslin        12 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:36  
    4    69   602 Kaylee McClam        15 VINELAND     NJ   27:14  
    5    80   617 Leah Mears           11 VINELAND     NJ   27:55  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     4   678 Jason Hyland         20 AUDUBON      NJ   18:52  
    2     5   742 Dimitry Egorov       29 VINELAND     NJ   19:30  
    3     8   680 Estevan Barreras     28 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:52  
    4    12   775 Josue Dolores        20 VINELAND     NJ   20:40  
    5    17   694 Joshua Smith         28 MILLVILLE    NJ   20:58  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    65   722 Caneigh Gallardo     23 PITTSGROVE   NJ   26:41  
    2    70   636 Amanda Grissman      22 VINELAND     NJ   27:22  
    3    71   783 Amanda McCloskey     28 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:26  
    4   122   847 Christine Jeffries   29 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:49  
    5   127   821 Janet Lopez          27 SICKLERVILLE NJ   35:34  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    15   857 Joshua Arocho        30 VINELAND     NJ   20:53  
    2    24   724 Marc Maguire         39 VINELAND     NJ   21:49  
    3    28   730 Argeo Ochoa          37 VINELAND     NJ   22:04  
    4    36   715 Oscar Hernandez      38 VINELAND     NJ   23:14  
    5    38   738 Neil Dannenberger    39 VINELAND     NJ   23:41  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    57   733 Flor Mendez          37 VINELAND     NJ   25:55  
    2    62   681 Lindsay Nelon        35 PITTSGROVE   NJ   26:24  
    3    66   709 Lorena Ramirez       30 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:44  
    4    68   654 Latoya Carter        31 VINELAND     NJ   27:09  
    5    93   717 Leticia Hernandez    36 VINELAND     NJ   29:36  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    16   702 Jason Harrell        44 MAYS LDG     NJ   20:58  
    2    18   714 James Thompson       41 PITTSGROVE   NJ   21:13  
    3    40   718 Kevin Holmes         47 CLAYTON      NJ   23:52  
    4    47   723 Patrick Shropshire   42 MILLVILLE    NJ   24:36  
    5    90   741 Eduardo Dolores      47 VINELAND     NJ   28:59  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    61   623 Karen Thomas         49 PITTSGROVE   NJ   26:24  
    2    87   791 Dolores Karla        43 VINELAND     NJ   28:35  
    3   111   684 Madeline Rodrigue    47 MILLVILLE    NJ   32:10  
    4   117   716 Elva Hernandez       46 VINELAND     NJ   32:51  
    5   135   626 Tara Webb            46 VINELAND     NJ   39:18  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    11   645 Michael Corathers    58 VINELAND     NJ   20:35  
    2    19   608 Steve Coslop         56 MILLVILLE    NJ   21:18  
    3    37   720 Scott Hubbard        53 PITTSGROVE   NJ   23:21  
    4    45   613 Timothy Gannotta     50 VINELAND     NJ   24:18  
    5    55   786 Ivan Pickens         52 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:48  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   103   607 Toni Coslop          50 MILLVILLE    NJ   30:59  
    2   115   824 Ana Cooley           51 VINELAND     NJ   32:35  
    3   116   771 Kathleen Rambone     53 PITTSGROVE   NJ   32:40  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    54   624 Norby Vondra         62 PITTSGROVE   NJ   25:45  
    2    72   689 Carlos Roman         66 VINELAND     NJ   27:27  
    3    75   631 Peter Monaghan       62 STRATFORD    NJ   27:36  
    4    85   810 Rich Christie        64 BRIDEGETON   NJ   28:14  
    5    88   804 Richard Smith        62 VINELAND     NJ   28:35  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Guntime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    91   625 Denise Vondra        63 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:03  

 

 
 


